Walk
CLASS
PLACE PLACE
Men Under 11
6 1
22 2
Men 20 - 29
24 1
35 2
Men 40 - 49
8 1
17 2
28 3
20 4
Men 50 & Up
3 1
30 2
34 3

O So Good 5K

Osgood, IN
April 26, 2014
FINISHER TIME
Ty Comer, 9, Osgood, IN 43:23
Case Comer, 6, Holton, IN 53:49

Levi Gittner, 25, Cross Plains, IN
Andrew Mitchell, 23, Aurora, IN

Jason Comer, 43, Osgood, IN

Ivan McPherson, 43, Sunman, IN
Jonathan Callaway, 40, Batesville, IN
Jay Gayheart, 44, Batesville, IN

Owen Menchoffer, 58, Holton, IN
Everett Elston, 63, Batesville, IN
Glen Comer, 66, Osgood, IN

54:13
1:02:04

44:46
52:54
56:17
57:12

41:19
57:13
1:00:34

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME
Women Under 11
4 1 Kyla Jeffries, 10, Versailles, IN 41:49
Women 15 - 19
15 1 Karly Mcpherson, 17, Sunman, IN 52:48
Women 20 - 29
10 1 Katie Eckstein, 24, Greensburg, IN 50:38
11 2 Jennifer Tunny, 29, Osgood, IN 50:39
23 3 Amy Comer, 29, Holton, IN 53:50
25 4 Brittany Gavheart, 22, Batesville, IN 54:14
26 5 Amy Comer, 29, Holton, IN 54:17
Women 30 - 39
2 1 Bri Stoinoff, 34, Osgood, IN 38:07
12 2 Krystal McBride, 32, Milan, IN 51:19
32 3 Sara Teichman, 33, Osgood, IN 1:00:23
Women 40 - 49
1 1 Bonnie Jeffries, 43, Versailles, IN 35:31
5 2 Jan Thomas, 47, Osgood, IN 42:46
7 3 Kelly Rea, 41, Madison, IN 44:46
9 4 Robyn Mulroy, 44, Osgood, IN 46:50
14 5 Julie Gray, 42, Milan, IN 52:24
16 6 Connie McPherson, 44, Sunman, IN 52:49
18 7 Debbie Gruber, 49 52:57
27 8 Tracy Garrison, 48, Sunman, IN 56:16
31 9 Alissa Struckman, 41, Osgood, IN 1:00:22
Women 50 & Up
13 1 Marsha Noblitt, 59, Columbus, IN 51:20
19 2 Jeanette Thaler, 69, Osgood, IN 52:57
20 3 Lisa Kramer, 56, Harrison, OH 52:58
21 4 Bonnie Raney, 54, Versailles, IN 53:15
33 5 Sandra Comer, 64, Osgood, IN 1:00:33



