O So Good 5K Osgood, IN April 26, 2014

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Walk

PLACE	CLASS PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Men U 6 22	Inder 11 1 2	Ty Comer, 9, Osgood, IN Case Comer, 6, Holton, IN	43:23 53:49
Men 20 24 35	0 - 29 1 2	Levi Gittner, 25, Cross Plains, IN Andrew Mitchell, 23, Aurora, IN	54:13 1:02:04
Men 46 8 17 28 29	0 - 49 1 2 3 4	Jason Comer, 43, Osgood, IN Ivan McPherson, 43, Sunman, IN Jonathan Callaway, 40, Batesville, IN Jay Gayheart, 44, Batesville, IN	44:46 52:54 56:17 57:12
Men 50 3 30 34	0 & Up 1 2 3	Owen Menchoffer, 58, Holton, IN Everett Elston, 63, Batesville, IN Glen Comer, 66, Osgood, IN	41:19 57:13 1:00:34

PLACE	CLASS PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Wome 4	n Under 1	11 Kyla Jeffries, 10, Versailles, IN	41:49
15	n 15 - 19 1	Karly Mcpherson, 17, Sunman, IN	52:48
Wome 10 11 23 25 26	n 20 - 29 1 2 3 4 5	Katie Eckstein, 24, Greensburg, IN Jennifer Tunny, 29, Osgood, IN Amy Comer, 29, Holton, IN Brittany Gayheart, 22, Batesville, IN Amy Comer, 29, Holton, IN	50:38 50:39 53:50 54:14 54:17
Wome 2 12 32	n 30 - 39 1 2 3	Bri Stoinoff, 34, Osgood, IN Krystal McBride, 32, Milan, IN Sara Teichman, 33, Osgood, IN	38:07 51:19 1:00:23
Wome 1 5 7 9 14 16 18 27 31	n 40 - 49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Bonnie Jeffries, 43, Versailles, IN Jan Thomas, 47, Osgood, IN Kelly Rea, 41, Madison, IN Robyn Mulroy, 44, Osgood, IN Julie Gray, 42, Milan, IN Connie McPherson, 44, Sunman, IN Debbie Gruber, 49 Tracy Garrison, 48, Sunman, IN Alissa Struckman, 41, Osgood, IN	35:31 42:46 44:46 46:50 52:24 52:49 52:57 56:16 1:00:22
	n 50 & U	_	51:20 52:57 52:58 53:15 1:00:33